Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 03/01) U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
(Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼ ▼	T T T
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies): CSFB Index Co., Inc.	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Credit Sulsse Group Internal
Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Delaware	Address:Street Address: Parade plat 2 8 City: ZurichState: Switzerland _Zip; 8001 Individual(s) citizenship Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖳 Yes 🥨 No	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment	Limited Partnership Corporation-State Switzerland Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Serial No. 76/148,008 Additional number(s) at	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Bradley B.Geist Internal Address: Baker Sotts L.L.P.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address 30 Rockefeller Plaza City: New York State: NY Zip: 10112	8. Deposit account number: 02-4377 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. Bradley B. Geist	April 15, 2004 Date
Total number of pages including co	4

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

IKADEMARK

Fax:212-408-2501

WHEREAS, CSFB Index Co., Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, having a place of business located at Eleven Madison Avenue, New York, New York 10010-3629 (herein the "Assignor"), is the owner of record of all right, title and interest in and to certain trademarks, including all of the goodwill in each of the trademarks, the federal registrations and applications for registrations for said trademarks, all of which are listed on Attachment A:

WHEREAS, CREDIT SUISSE GROUP, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Switzerland, having a place of business located at Parade plat 2 8, 8001 Zürich, Switzerland (thereinafter the "Assignee") desires to acquire all right, title and interest in and to the aforesaid trademarks, including all of the goodwill in each of the trademarks, the federal registrations and applications for registrations for said trademarks, all of which are listed on Attachment A:

WHEREAS, CREDIT SUISSE FIRST BOSTON desires to transfer the aforesaid trademarks and all goodwill therein to CREDIT SUISSE GROUP;

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto Assignee its entire right, title and interest in and to the trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by each of the trademarks, and the United States applications therefor as listed in Attachment A, namely:

NY02:386640.2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002832 FRAME: 0612

TIVALUE INTERNITY

CSFB/Heuge Fund Index Participations

U.S. Appln. Ser. No. 76/148,008

CSFB Index Co., Inc.

Dated: 9/11/03

By: O. STAUPP

NY02:386640.2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002832 FRAME: 0613 BAKER & BOTTS LLP

Fax:212-408-2501

Apr 15 2004 16:46

P.05

* 1/471/10/10/10/10/10/10

ATTACHMENT A

CSFB/Hedge Fund Index Participations

U.S. Appln. Ser. No. 76/148,008

02:386640.2

RECORDED: 04/15/2004

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002832 FRAME: 0614